DEEP BLUE SCUBA
Price List 2017

Courses* MEMBER PADI Specialities MEMBER
PADI Discover Scuba Diving £30 £30 0 dives (classroom) £110.00 £99
PADI Open Water £450 £450 PADI Emergency Oxygen Provider®; PADI Enriched Air
PADI Open Water (referral) £315 £315 diver; PADI Equipment Specialist; Project AWARE
PADI Advanced Open Water £325 £292.50 2 dives £160 £144
PADI Rescue Diver (inc. EFR)  £450 £405 PADI DUP; PADI Dry Suit Diver;
PADI Rescue Diver (exc. EFR)  £350 D PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy; DSMB
PADI Divemaster £600 £600 3 dives £220 £198
PADI Instructor poa poa PADI Navigation Diver
Review - pool £75 £67.50 4 dives £280 £252
Reactivate - Pool £110 £99 PADI Deep Diver M; PADI Search and Recovery
Reactivate - OW (1 dive) £140 £126
Adiscount price with Rescue poa poa
AMdiscount price with overnight trip £200 £150
Emergency First Response MEMBER
Emergency First Responder £125 £112.50 Deals for our new divers:-
EFR Refresher £110 £99 Completion of PADI Dry Suit Diver £75
Dry Suit Dive 2, Manual, Certification, Equipment Hire, an additional dive.
COURSE FEES INCLUDE: EQUIPMENT HIRE, STUDY PADI DSMB includes a reel and DSMB £160 £144
MATERIALS, COURSE DIVES, CERTIFICATION FEE. COURSE
FEES DO NOT INCLUDE BOAT FEES. EXCEPT BOAT DIVER PADI Boat includes boat fee at St Abbs £160 £144
Club diving (1day/2dives) MEMBER Equipment Hire (1day/2dives)* MEMBER
Shore Diving £0 £0 Full equipment (excl. computer) £60 £30
St Abbs Boat Diving £50 £45 Separate Items:
Farne Islands Boat Diving £55 £50 Cylinder (2 air fills) +/- weights £30 218
Overnight trips* - Fins, mask, snorkel £10 £5
Lochaline 2 day (Fri-Sun) £300 £250 Drysuit+/- hood, gloves £10 £5
Lochaline 3 day (Thurs-Sun) £400 £360 BCD £10 £5
Other Trips - price as advertised Set of regs and gauges £20 £10
Dive Computer £20 £10
Guided Dive (1day/2dives) £20 £0

*Equipment hire (excluding dive computer) is included on overnight trips and courses.

**Equipment is available for hire on dives with Deep Blue Scuba Dive Club and is subject to availability.

MEMBERSHIP

Club membership includes: FREE equipment hire for two dives - worth £60 [VALID ONE DAY ONLY]
Member rates on equipment hire - 50% discount on non-member rates
Member rates on courses and trips - usually 10% discount on non-member rates
10% off retail goods at Edinburgh Diving Centre (excludes cylinders and cameras)
Free pool sessions including equipment hire [subject to availablity]

Annual Membership Fee £60

from July £45
from October £30
from January (15 months) £60

Payments to - Deep Blue Scuba Dive Club, HSBC, s/c : 40-20-44, acc/no 22172577 OR Paypal: deepbluescubadive@gmail.com




